TM
© 2020 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 9/15/2020
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

• INDUSTRIAL FACILITIES / WAREHOUSES
• EXHIBITION HALLS
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series LED Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SERIES
 G11 = G11 Rounded Square Series
MOUNTING
 RMB =  Rapid Mount Box
 PEND = Pendant Mount
   -3” Stem is Standard
   -For Other Stem Lengths (Consult Factory)
   Choose Pendant Canopy Style:
   SWC-R = Swivel Canopy for 4” Round J-BOX
   SWC-RR = Swivel Canopy for 4” Round J-BOX
                   — Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
   SWC-S = Swivel Canopy for 4” Square J-BOX
   SWC-SR = Swivel Canopy for 4” Square J-BOX
                   — Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
   Note: See Page 3 for Images/Examples
LED WATTAGE/LUMENS (Nominal)
Note: Lumens based on 5000K Color Temp
 LED40 = 40 Watt (±4W) — 6000 Lumens (±5%)
 LED60 = 60 Watt (±3W) — 9000 Lumens (±5%)
VOLTAGE
 347 = 347 Volt
 480 = 480 Volt
 UNV = Universal Voltage (120 thru 277v) Driver
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 3K = ±3000K range (Optional)
 4K = ±4000K range (Optional)
 5K = ±5000K range — Standard
 FINISH
 BZ = Bronze Finish
MISC OPTIONS
 DL = Drop Lens Polycarbonate Diffuser (Anti-Glare)
   — 60W | 7700 Lumens (±5%)
 SG = 10KA Surge Protection (ANSI spec C62.41.2)
 WG = Wire Guard (300pcs Minimum Order Quantity Required)
CONTROL OPTIONS
Note: See Accessory Options for Required Remote Controller
 OCC = Occupancy Sensing | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets: ON/OFF (0%/100%)
 BLD = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets:
    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
 BLDA = Bi-Level Dimming | Motion Sensor Integral⓴
   — Ambient Light Sensing Feature (AMB)
   — Microwave / Single Feed / 120/277V Only
   — Standby Dim Level Presets:
    10% / 20% / 30% (Standard) / 50%
   — Bi-Level Control Initiated at AMB Light Level Preset
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
 TSC3 = Internal Fixture Controller w/External Antennae Cover
   — TSC3 Requires Sensor
 TSS9 = Internal Microwave Low Bay Sensor. No External Lens.
 TSS12* = External PIR Low Bay Sensor. 120-277VAC Powered
   — TSS12 is Junction Box Mounted
*Additional Sensor Options: TelleLight Brochure
EMERGENCY / BATTERY OPTIONS❸ � �
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
 REL4W = Remote LED 4 Watt
REL8W = Remote LED 8 Watt
 REL16W = Remote LED 16 Watt
Cold Weather Emergency Batteries:
Operating Temp: -20°C thru 50°C
NON-CEC Compliant
 REL10W-CW = Remote LED 10 Watt (Cold Weather)